Team Schedule

Boys Junior High Football
8/13/2022 to 10/13/2022

Canton Junior/Senior High School Robert Rockwell
School Phone: 570-673-5134

139 E Main St
Canton, PA 17724

Fax: 570-673-3680
brockweli@canton

k12.pa.us

Football

Boys Junior High

Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

09/01/22
09/08/22
09/14/22
09122122
00/29/22
10/06/22
10/13/22

Whyalusing Vailey High School
Bucktail High School

Sayre Area High School

Athens Area High School

Northwest Area HS

Towanda Area Senior High School
Troy Junior/Senior High School

Place
Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Time
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Superintendent
See Utilities/Info

02/08/2022

Principal

See Utilities/info

*=League Event

Vice Principal
See Utlities/Info

Schedule Star B66-448-9438

Athletic Director

Robert Rockwell

Paae 1



